years 

59% M 

41% F 
a Median age; M=Male; F=Female 

The efficacy of ADCETRIS in patients with HL at high risk of relapse or disease progression post-ASCT 
was studied in one phase 3 randomized, double-blind, placebo-controlled clinical trial. Three hundred 
twenty-nine (329) patients were randomized 1:1 to receive placebo or ADCETRIS 1.8 mg/kg 
intravenously over 30 minutes every 3 weeks for up to 16 cycles, beginning 30–45 days post-ASCT. 
Randomization was stratified by response status following frontline therapy and to most recent pre-

[...]

The efficacy of ADCETRIS in patients with mycosis fungoides (MF) or primary cutaneous anaplastic large 
cell lymphoma (pcALCL) who had received prior systemic therapy was studied in ALCANZA, a 
randomized, open-label, multicenter clinical trial. In ALCANZA, one hundred thirty-one (131) patients 
were randomized 1:1 to receive ADCETRIS (n = 66) 1.8 mg/kg intravenously over 30 minutes every 3 
weeks or physician’s choice (n = 65) of methotrexate (5 to 50 mg orally weekly) or bexarotene (300 
mg/m2 orally daily). The randomization was stratified by baseline disease diagnosis (MF or pcALCL).